
Nursing School Educational Administrator State Telephone Number Email Address
Allen College Kendra Williams-Perez IA (319) 226-2044 kendra.williams-perez@allencollege.edu 
American Public University System Stacey Malinowski WV (703) 946-3314 smalinowski@apus.edu
Andrews University Melinda Nwanganga, DNP, FNP MI (269) 471-3311 nwanganga@andrews.edu
Arapahoe Community College Kari Hyland CO (303) 797-5873 kari.hyland@arapahoe.edu
Aspen University Nina Beaman AZ (434) 989-4856 nina.beaman@aspen.edu
Auburn University Caralise Hunt, PhD, RN AL (334) 844-5665 huntcar@auburn.edu
Augustana University Lynn White, PhD, RN, ACNS-BC SD (605) 274-4727 lynn.white@augie.edu
Baldwin Wallace University Yvonne Smith, PhD, APRN, CNS OH (440) 826-8083 ysmith@bw.edu
Ball State University Linda L. Siktberg IN (765) 285-5571 lsiktber@bsu.edu
Barnes-Jewish College - Goldfarb School of Nursing Kathleen Polley-Payne, PhD, RN, MSN, PNP MO (781) 771-5608 kathleen.payne@bjc.org
Baylor University Linda Plank, PhD, RN, NEA-BC TX (972) 576-9115 linda plank@baylor.edu
Belmont University Julie Honey, DNP, APRN, C-PNP, FNP-BC TN (615) 460-6198 julie.honey@belmont.edu
Bemidji State University Tiffany Hommes, DNP, CNP, RN, FNP-BC, PMHNP-BC MN (218) 755-2526 tiffany.hommes@bemidjistate.edu
Berea College Dr. Monica Kennison KY (859) 985-3383 kennisonm@berea.edu
Bethany Lutheran College Deborah Matzke-Lewis - Interim MN (507) 344-7490 deborah.matzkelewis@blc.edu
Bradley University Dr. Rachel Borton IL (309) 677-4176 donchairoffice@fsmail.bradley.edu
Briar Cliff University Candace Chihak IA (712) 279-1793 candace.chihak@briarcliff.edu
Capella University Lisa Kreeger, PhD, RN MN (612) 372-8275 lisa.kreeger@capella.edu
Carson-Newman University Lana Spence, DNP, FNP-BC TN (865) 471-3508 lspence@cn.edu
Case Western Reserve University Carol Musil OH (216) 358-2545 carol.musil@case.edu
Cedarville University Angelia Mickle OH (937) 766-7720 amickle@cedarville.edu
Chamberlain University College of Nursing Jill Price, PhD, MSN, RN IL (340) 626-6198 jiprice@chamberlain.edu
Chaminade University of Honolulu Pamela Smith HI (808) 735-4862 pamela.smith@chaminade.edu
Clarkson College Layna Himmelberg, EdD, MSN, CNE NE (402) 552-2776 himmelberg@clarksoncollege.edu
College of Lake County Stephanie Suk, DNP, RN IL (847) 543-2328 ssuk@clcillinois.edu
College of St. Benedict - St. John's Dr. Julie Strelow, PhD, RN, CNE MN (320) 363-5181 jstrelow@csbsju.edu
College of St. Scholastica, The Sheryl Sandahl, DD, APRN, CPNP, FNP-BC, MPH MN (218) 723-6390 ssandahl@css.edu
Concordia University - St. Paul Hollie Caldwell PhD, RN MN (505) 514-4811 hcaldwell@csp.edu
Creighton University Jessica Clark, DNP, RN NE (402) 280-3001 jessicaclark@creighton.edu
Dominican University Crystal Paunan, DNP, MSN, CNE IL (708) 524-6386 cpaunan@dom.edu
Dordt University Dr. Deb Bomgaars IA (712) 441-6689 deb.bomgaars@dordt.edu
Drexel University Kymberlee Montgomery, DNP, APRN, WHNP-BC, CNE, FA  PA (267) 359-5638 kae33@drexel.edu
Duke University Valerie K. Sabol, PhD, MBA ACNP, GNP, FAANP, FAAN NC (919) 613-6010 valerie.sabol@duke.edu
Duquesne University School of Nursing Mary Ellen Glasgow PA (412) 396-6554 glasgowm@duq.edu
East Carolina University Amy Jnah NC (216) 375-9228 jnaha@ecu.edu
Eastern Michigan University Dr. Jennifer Sjostedt Avery MI (734) 487-7676 javery10@emich.edu
ECPI University Denise "De-dee" Foti VA (540) 397-1117 dfoti@ecpi.edu
Elmhurst College Department of Nursing and Health Sciences Diane Salvador IL (630) 617-3344 diane.salvador@elmhurst.edu
Emory University Linda McCauley GA (404) 727-7976 linda.mccauley@emory.edu
Franklin University Dr. Melanie Brewer, DNSc, RN, FNP-BC, NEA-BC, FAANP OH (614) 947-6720 melanie.brewer@franklin.edu
Frontier Nursing University Dr. Joan Slager, CNM, DNP, FACNM, FAAN KY (859) 251-4563 joan.slager@frontier.edu
Georgetown University Roberta Waite, EdD, RN, PMHCNS, ANEF, FAAN DC (202) 687-3118 onlinenursing.stateauth@georgetown.edu
Grand Canyon University Lisa Smith AZ (602) 639-6048 lisa.smith@gcu.edu
Hawai'i Pacific University Jessica Nishikawa HI (808) 236-5808 jnishika@hpu.edu
Henry Ford College Trina Moore, MSN, RN, ACNS-BC MI (313) 317-1781 tmmoore13@hfcc.edu
Howard University Devora Renee Winkfield, PhD DC (202) 806-5021 devora.winkfield@howard.edu
Husson University Annette DeRoche, DPN, RN ME (207) 941-7073 derochea@husson.edu
Illinois State University - Mennonite College of Nursing Judy Neubrander IL (309) 438-2176 jlneubr@ilstu.edu
Indiana State University School of Nursing Dr. Jill Moore PhD, RN, CNE IN (812) 237-8963 jill.moore@indstate.edu
Indiana University - Purdue University Indianapolis Robin P. Newhouse IN (317) 274-2806 newhouse@iu.edu
Jacksonville State University Dr. Elizabeth Gulledge AL (256) 782-8129 gulledge@jsu.edu
James Madison University Melody K. Eaton, PhD, MBA, RN, FAAN VA (540) 568-8967 eatonmk@jmu.edu
Joyce University of Nursing & Health Sciences Dr. Janet Houston UT (385) 253-4657 janet.houston@joyce.edu
Kent State University Versie Johnson-Mallard OH (330) 672-8799 vjohns29@kent.edu
Lake Area Technical College Amber Schleusner, MS, RN SD (605) 882-5284 ext. 475 amber.schleusner@lakeareatech.edu
Lake Superior College Kristen Fenlason MN (218) 733-7723 kristen.fenlason@lsc.edu
Lake Superior State University Dr. Kathy Berchem MI (906) 635-2043 kberchem@lssu.edu
Lawrence Technological University Marie Therese Jamison, DNP, ACNP-BC MI (248) 204-3564 mjamison@ltu.edu
Lewis University Pamela Taylor, PhD, APRN, FNP-BC IL (815) 836-5378 ptaylor4@lewisu.edu
Liberty University Dr. Tracey Turner, EdD, EdSC, MSN, RN-OB VA (434) 582-2118 tturner5@liberty.edu
Loyola University - New Orleans Dr. Michelle Collins, Ph.D., CNM, RNC-EFM, FACNM, FAA  LA (504) 865-2307 mrcollin@loyno.edu
Maryville University Karla Larson MO (765) 398-4771 klarson@maryville.edu
MidAmerica Nazarene University School of Nursing Sarah Miller, EdD, DNP, APRN, FNP-C KS (913) 971-3838 smmiller@mnu.edu
Millikin University Teresa Gulley, PhD, MSN, RNC-OB IL (217) 424-6348 tgulley@millikin.edu
Missouri State University - Springfield Dr. Kathryn Patterson MO (417) 836-5310 kathrynpatterson@missouristate.edu
Montana State University - Bozeman Susan Raph, DNP, RN, NEA-BC MT (406) 994-5726 sraph@montana.edu 
Morehead State University Lucy Mays, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC KY (606) 782-7673 l.mays@moreheadstate.edu
Morningside University Jacklyn Barber, EdD, MSN, RN, CNS, CNL IA (721) 274-5297 barber@morningside.edu
Mount Sinai Phillips School of Nursing Vivian Lien, MSN, RN, CNE NY (646) 339-0427 vivian.lien@mountsinai.org
Nightingale College Dr. Tameka McDaniel, DNP, RN, CCRN UT (313) 605-8110 tmcdaniel@nightingale.edu
Northern Illinois University Katherine Coulter, DNP IL (815) 753-0662 katherinecoulter@niu.edu
Northern Kentucky University Kim Dinsey-Read, PhD, MSN, MBA, RN KY (859) 572-5630 dinseyreadk@nku.edu
Northwest Nazarene University Bethany Mello, DNP, NP-c ID (208) 468-8642 bmello@nnu.edu 
Norwich University Jessica Wood, DNP, WHNP-BC, RNC-OB VT (802) 485-2600 jwood3@norwich.edu
Ohio State University College of Nursing, The Cindy Anderson OH (614) 292-4179 anderson.2765@osu.edu
Olivet Nazarene University Tiffany Greer, PhD, RN IL (815) 939-5322 tgreer@olivet.edu
Palm Beach Atlantic University Dr. Phyllis King FL (561) 803-2825 phyllis king@pba.edu
Paris Junior College Tamera Lewis, BSN, MSN TX (903) 782-0759 ext. 1759 tlewis@parisjc.edu
Pennsylvania Western University Dr. Laurie Bladen PA (814) 393.1252 lbladen@pennwest.edu
Pensacola Christian College Denise D. McCollim FL (850) 478-8496 ext. 4070 dmccollim@pcci.edu
Pittsburgh State University Cheryl Giefer, PhD, APRN, FNP KS (620) 235-4431 cgiefer@pittstate.edu
Post University American Sentinel College of Nursing & Health Sciences Dr. Kimberly Nerud, PhD, RN CT (203) 596-4627 knerud@post.edu
Purdue University Northwest Lisa Hopp, PhD, RN, FAAN IN (219) 989-2823 ljhopp@pnw.edu
Regis College Michele Pedulla MA (781) 768-7857 michele.pedulla@regiscollege.edu
Rivier University Paula Williams, EdD, RN NH (603) 897-86238 pwilliams@rivier.edu
Rock Valley College Ellen M NjoIstad-Oksnevad, MS, RN IL (815) 921-3273 E.NjolstadOksnevad@rockvalleycollege.edu
Rocky Mountain University of Health Professions Janet K. Noles, PhD, APRN, FNP-BC, FAANP UT (325) 698-6544 Janet.Noles@rm.edu
Sacred Heart University Dr. Karen Daley CT (203) 365-4508 daleyk3@sacredheart.edu
Saint Anthony College of Nursing Elizabeth M. Carson, EdD, RN, CNE IL (815) 282-7900 elizabeth.m.carson@osfhealthcare.org
Saint Louis University Kris L'Ecuyer, PhD, RN, CNL, CNE MO (314) 977-8910 kris.lecuyer@slu.edu
Saint Mary's University of Minnesota Leah M. Gordon, DNP, APRN, CRNA MN (612) 728-5151 lgordon@smumn.edu
Simmons University School of Nursing Dr. Heather Shlosser, DNP, FNP-BC, PMHNP-BC MA (603) 209-1699 heather.shlosser@simmons.edu
Sinclair Community College Dr. Robyn Razor, DNP, RN, NE-BC OH (937) 512-2893 robyn.razor@sinclair.edu
South Dakota State University Mary Anne Krogh, PhD, APRN, CRNA, FAAN SD (605) 688-5178 maryanne.krogh@sdstate.edu
South University Dr. Michelle Krawczyk, DNP, APRN-BC, CNE GA (904) 610-2380 mkrawczyk@southuniversity.edu
Southern Adventist University Holly Gadd TN (423) 236-2942 hgadd@southern.edu
Southern Illinois University - Edwardsville Judy Liesveld, PhD, PPCNP-BC, CNE, FAAN IL (618) 650-3969 jliesve@siue.edu
Spring Arbor University Alvin Kauffman, DNP, RN MI (517) 750-6579 al.kauffman@arbor.edu
St. Ambrose University Katrina J. Browning, DNP, RN, CNE IA (563) 333-6072 browningkatrinaj@sau.edu
St. Catherine University Suzanne Lehman, DNP, RN, PHN - Interim Dean MN (651) 690-6811 smlehman@stkate.edu
St. John Fisher University Patricia K Gatlin NY (585) 385-8494 stateauthorization@onlinenursing.sjfc.edu
St. Joseph's College of Maine Kelly Hudock, CRNP, DNP, CNE ME (610) 428-3037 khudock@sjcme.edu
Tennessee Technological University Kimberly Hanna TN (931) 372-6801 khanna@tntech.edu
Texas Christian University Suzy Lockwood, PhD, RN TX (817) 257-6758 s.lockwood@tcu.edu
Trinity College of Nursing & Health Sciences Kim Perry IL (309) 779-7712 Kim.Perry@trinitycollegeqc.edu
United States University Jennifer Billingsley CA (602) 885-2495 jbillingsley@usuniversity.edu
University of Alabama, The Michelle Cheshire, EdD, MSN, RN AL (205) 348-7156 mcheshire@ua.edu
University of Arizona College of Nursing Lindsay Bouchard, DNP, PMHNP-BC, RN AZ (520) 626-6327 labouchard@arizona.edu
University of Arkansas Jesus (Jessie) Casida AR (479) 575-3907 jcasida@uark.edu
University of Colorado College of Nursing Kelly Stamp, PhD, NP-C, RN, CHFN, FAHA, FAAN CO (941) 628-6629 kelly.stamp@cuanschutz.edu
University of Connecticut Dr. Annette Jakubisin Konicki, PhD, ANP-BC, FNP-BC, FAA  CT (860) 486-0537 annette.jakubisin konicki@uconn.edu
University of Detroit Mercy - McAuley School of Nursing Mitzi M. Saunders PhD, APRN, ACNS-BC MI (734) 355-2792 saundemm@udmercy.edu
University of Dubuque Jacqueline R. Meyer, PhD, RN IA (563) 589-3500 jrmeyer@dbq.edu
University of Jamestown Kimberly Ash ND (701) 252-3467 (ext. 5497) kash@uj.edu
University of Maine at Fort Kent Dr. Erin Soucy ME (207) 834-7830 esoucy@maine.edu
University of Mary Dr. Billie Madler, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC, FAAP ND (701) 355-8266 bmadler@umary.edu
University of Minnesota Connie White Delaney, PhD, RN, FAAN, FACMI MN (612) 626-3039 delaney@umn.edu
University of Missouri - Columbia Interim Dean Lori Popejoy, PhD, RN, FAAN MO (573) 884-5153 popejoyL@missouri.edu
University of Missouri - Kansas City Melissa Joy Robert MO (816) 235-6414 robertsme@umkc.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis Dr. Roxanne Vandermause MO (314) 516-7067 vandermauser@umsl.edu
University of New Hampshire Gene Harkless NH (603) 862-2285 Gene.Harkless@unh.edu
Univeristy of North Dakota Maridee Shogren ND (701) 777-4529 maridee.shogren@und.edu
University of Olivet, The Katherine S. Jones MI (269) 749-7218 kjones@uolivet.edu
University of South Carolina Jeannette O. Andrews, PhD, RN, FAAN SC (803) 777-3862 j.andrews@sc.edu
University of Southern California Michelle P. Zappas, DNP, FNP-BC CA (917) 805-9527 zappas@usc.edu
University of Texas at El Paso Dr. Laura Rodriguez TX (915) 747-7246 lrodriguez21@utep.edu
University of Virginia Sara Hallowell, DNP, RN, CPNP, CNL VA (434) 243-9297 sch4v@virginia.edu
University of Washington School of Nursing Tatiana Sadak WA (206) 543-8736 sadakt@uw.edu
University of West Florida Brandy Strahan, PhD, RN, CNE (Interim Director) FL (850) 473-7763 bstrahan@uwf.edu
Vanderbilt University Mavis N. Schorn, PhD, CNM, CNE, FACNM, FNAP, FAAN TN (615) 343-3241 mavis.schorn@vanderbilt.edu
Walden University Tracy Slemp, DNP, APRN, RN, FNP-BC MN (336) 681-8486 tracy.slemp@mail.waldenu.edu
Waubonsee Community College Dr. Mary Beth Hutches, RN, CNE IL (630) 870-3903 mhutches@waubonsee.edu
West Virginia Wesleyan College Dr. Tina Straight, DNP, MSN, Ed., CNE, RN WV (304) 473-8504 straight t@wvwc.edu
Western Governors University Dr. Jaime Dodson UT (385) 428-1360 jaime.dodson@wgu.edu
Western Illinois University Patricia Eathington, BSN, MS, DNP, RN IL (309) 298-2571 pk-eathington@wiu.edu
Western Nevada College Deborah Ingraffia-Strong NV (775) 445-3334 deborah.ingraffia@wnc.edu
William Rainey Harper College Jennifer Smith, RN, MSN, CNE IL (847) 925-6523 jsmith5@harpercollege.edu
Wilmington University Aaron Sebach, PhD, DNP MBA, AGACNP-BC, FNP-BC DE (302) 295-1145 aaron.m.sebach@wilmu.edu
Winona State University Julie Anderson MN (507) 457-5121 julie.anderson@winona.edu
Xavier University Terri W. Enslein EdD, MSN, RNC-OB, CNE OH (513) 745-3148 ensleint@xavier.edu
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